
Clubs (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 8 clubs) page 1/1

name State nat. flag available

КОРСАР 6
НЕСЕБЪР 3

МЛАДОСТ 3
ОЛИМПИК 1

ПЛОВДИВ БГ 1
ТАМПЛИЕР 5

ЦСКА 6
РУСЕ 2
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Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 21 fencers) page 1/1

rank number name and first name club flag

1 1 ВЕЛИКОВ Веселин РУСЕ
2 5 ФИЛЕВ Виктор МЛАДОСТ

3 6 АНГЕЛОВ Андрей ЦСКА
4 7 ПАНЕВ Александър МЛАДОСТ

5 8 ХАДЖИЛАЗОВ Михаил ТАМПЛИЕР
6 10 ДАЛЕКОВ Симеон ОЛИМПИК

7 12 ХРИСТОВ Камен ЦСКА
8 15 БОЙКОВ Кристиян РУСЕ

9 16 СИМЕОНОВ Борис КОРСАР
10 17 КОЛЕВ Иван КОРСАР

11 18 ДИМИТРОВ Боян КОРСАР
12 21 ПЕТРОВ Петър ПЛОВДИВ БГ

13 АЛЕКСАНДРОВ Кристиян ЦСКА
13 ДИМИРЕВ Дамян НЕСЕБЪР

13 АНДРЕЕВ Антон ЦСКА
13 ДЪРЛЯНОВ Христо НЕСЕБЪР

13 ЛАЗОВ Димитър ТАМПЛИЕР
13 КИТЕНОВ Виктор КОРСАР

13 МАЛЧЕВ Мартин ТАМПЛИЕР

13 СТОИЛОВ Васил КОРСАР

13 ТОДОРОВ Никола КОРСАР
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page 1/1

Overall number of participants: 21

Number of participants among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 12
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Formula of the competition
page 1/1

21 fencers

1 poules: round

21 fencers
3 poules of 7

Separation by : clubs
17 qualifiers

_________________________________

Direct elimination : 17 fencers

Direct tableau
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Poules, round No 1 page 1/1

Poule No 1
V/M ind. HS rank

АНДРЕЕВ Антон ЦСКА  V  0  4  1  V  2 0.333 -5 17 5
ТОДОРОВ Никола КОРСАР  1  1  0  1  4  0 0.000 -23 7 7
ВЕЛИКОВ Веселин РУСЕ  V  V  3  V  V  4 0.667 13 27 2
ХРИСТОВ Камен ЦСКА  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1
ДИМИТРОВ Боян КОРСАР  V  V  3  0  V  V 0.667 5 23 4
МАЛЧЕВ Мартин ТАМПЛИЕР  1  V  0  2  2  1 0.167 -18 11 6
ДАЛЕКОВ Симеон ОЛИМПИК  V  V  V  2  4  V 0.667 9 26 3

Poule No 2
V/M ind. HS rank

КИТЕНОВ Виктор КОРСАР  V  V  V  2  1  1 0.500 -2 19 5
АЛЕКСАНДРОВ Кристиян ЦСКА  4  V  1  V  0  3 0.333 -8 18 6
ДЪРЛЯНОВ Христо НЕСЕБЪР  0  2  3  2  2  0 0.000 -21 9 7
КОЛЕВ Иван КОРСАР  2  V  V  V  0  3 0.500 1 20 4
ХАДЖИЛАЗОВ Михаил ТАМПЛИЕР  V  4  V  0  2  V 0.500 2 21 3
ФИЛЕВ Виктор МЛАДОСТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1
БОЙКОВ Кристиян РУСЕ  V  V  V  V  0  4 0.667 7 24 2

Poule No 3
V/M ind. HS rank

СТОИЛОВ Васил КОРСАР  0  2  2  0  0  V 0.167 -19 9 6
ПАНЕВ Александър МЛАДОСТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1
ПЕТРОВ Петър ПЛОВДИВ БГ  V  0  3  3  V  V 0.500 -1 21 5
СИМЕОНОВ Борис КОРСАР  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 29 2
ЛАЗОВ Димитър ТАМПЛИЕР  V  2  V  3  3  V 0.500 5 23 4
АНГЕЛОВ Андрей ЦСКА  V  2  4  4  V  V 0.500 5 25 3
ДИМИРЕВ Дамян НЕСЕБЪР  3  1  1  0  0  2 0.000 -23 7 7
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 21 fencers) page 1/1

rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 ПАНЕВ Александър МЛАДОСТ 1.000 21 30 qualifier
1 ФИЛЕВ Виктор МЛАДОСТ 1.000 21 30 qualifier

3 ХРИСТОВ Камен ЦСКА 1.000 19 30 qualifier
4 СИМЕОНОВ Борис КОРСАР 0.833 12 29 qualifier

5 ВЕЛИКОВ Веселин РУСЕ 0.667 13 27 qualifier
6 ДАЛЕКОВ Симеон ОЛИМПИК 0.667 9 26 qualifier

7 БОЙКОВ Кристиян РУСЕ 0.667 7 24 qualifier
8 ДИМИТРОВ Боян КОРСАР 0.667 5 23 qualifier

9 АНГЕЛОВ Андрей ЦСКА 0.500 5 25 qualifier
10 ЛАЗОВ Димитър ТАМПЛИЕР 0.500 5 23 qualifier

11 ХАДЖИЛАЗОВ Михаил ТАМПЛИЕР 0.500 2 21 qualifier
12 КОЛЕВ Иван КОРСАР 0.500 1 20 qualifier

13 ПЕТРОВ Петър ПЛОВДИВ БГ 0.500 -1 21 qualifier
14 КИТЕНОВ Виктор КОРСАР 0.500 -2 19 qualifier

15 АНДРЕЕВ Антон ЦСКА 0.333 -5 17 qualifier
16 АЛЕКСАНДРОВ Кристиян ЦСКА 0.333 -8 18 qualifier

17 МАЛЧЕВ Мартин ТАМПЛИЕР 0.167 -18 11 qualifier
18 СТОИЛОВ Васил КОРСАР 0.167 -19 9 eliminate

19 ДЪРЛЯНОВ Христо НЕСЕБЪР 0.000 -21 9 eliminate
20 ДИМИРЕВ Дамян НЕСЕБЪР 0.000 -23 7 eliminate

20 ТОДОРОВ Никола КОРСАР 0.000 -23 7 eliminate
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Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 17 fencers) page 1/1

rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 ПАНЕВ Александър МЛАДОСТ 1.000 21 30 qualifier
1 ФИЛЕВ Виктор МЛАДОСТ 1.000 21 30 qualifier

3 ХРИСТОВ Камен ЦСКА 1.000 19 30 qualifier
4 СИМЕОНОВ Борис КОРСАР 0.833 12 29 qualifier

5 ВЕЛИКОВ Веселин РУСЕ 0.667 13 27 qualifier
6 ДАЛЕКОВ Симеон ОЛИМПИК 0.667 9 26 qualifier

7 БОЙКОВ Кристиян РУСЕ 0.667 7 24 qualifier
8 ДИМИТРОВ Боян КОРСАР 0.667 5 23 qualifier

9 АНГЕЛОВ Андрей ЦСКА 0.500 5 25 qualifier
10 ЛАЗОВ Димитър ТАМПЛИЕР 0.500 5 23 qualifier

11 ХАДЖИЛАЗОВ Михаил ТАМПЛИЕР 0.500 2 21 qualifier
12 КОЛЕВ Иван КОРСАР 0.500 1 20 qualifier

13 ПЕТРОВ Петър ПЛОВДИВ БГ 0.500 -1 21 qualifier
14 КИТЕНОВ Виктор КОРСАР 0.500 -2 19 qualifier

15 АНДРЕЕВ Антон ЦСКА 0.333 -5 17 qualifier
16 АЛЕКСАНДРОВ Кристиян ЦСКА 0.333 -8 18 qualifier

17 МАЛЧЕВ Мартин ТАМПЛИЕР 0.167 -18 11 qualifier
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page 1/1

1 ПАНЕВ Александър МЛАДОСТ

Tableau of 32

32 ---------

17 МАЛЧЕВ Мартин ТАМПЛИЕР

16 АЛЕКСАНДРОВ Кристи ЦСКА    15/5

9 АНГЕЛОВ Андрей ЦСКА

24 ---------

25 ---------

8 ДИМИТРОВ Боян КОРСАР

5 ВЕЛИКОВ Веселин РУСЕ

28 ---------

21 ---------

12 КОЛЕВ Иван КОРСАР

13 ПЕТРОВ Петър ПЛОВДИВ БГ

20 ---------

29 ---------

4 СИМЕОНОВ Борис КОРСАР

3 ХРИСТОВ Камен ЦСКА

30 ---------

19 ---------

14 КИТЕНОВ Виктор КОРСАР

11 ХАДЖИЛАЗОВ Михаил ТАМПЛИЕР

22 ---------

27 ---------

6 ДАЛЕКОВ Симеон ОЛИМПИК

7 БОЙКОВ Кристиян РУСЕ

26 ---------

23 ---------

10 ЛАЗОВ Димитър ТАМПЛИЕР

15 АНДРЕЕВ Антон ЦСКА

18 ---------

31 ---------

2 ФИЛЕВ Виктор МЛАДОСТ

ПАНЕВ Александър

Tableau of 16

АЛЕКСАНДРОВ Кристи
   15/2

АНГЕЛОВ Андрей

ДИМИТРОВ Боян
   15/13

ВЕЛИКОВ Веселин

КОЛЕВ Иван
   15/10

ПЕТРОВ Петър

СИМЕОНОВ Борис
   15/2

ХРИСТОВ Камен

КИТЕНОВ Виктор
   15/8

ХАДЖИЛАЗОВ Михаил

ДАЛЕКОВ Симеон
   15/7

БОЙКОВ Кристиян

ЛАЗОВ Димитър
   15/5

АНДРЕЕВ Антон

ФИЛЕВ Виктор
   15/7

ПАНЕВ Александър

Tableau of 8

ДИМИТРОВ Боян

   15/5

ВЕЛИКОВ Веселин

СИМЕОНОВ Борис

   15/12

ХРИСТОВ Камен

ХАДЖИЛАЗОВ Михаил

   15/13

БОЙКОВ Кристиян

ФИЛЕВ Виктор

   15/9

ПАНЕВ Александър

ВЕЛИКОВ Веселин

ХАДЖИЛАЗОВ Михаил

ФИЛЕВ Виктор
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page 1/1

1 ПАНЕВ Александър МЛАДОСТ

Semi-finals

4 ВЕЛИКОВ Веселин РУСЕ    15/13

3 ХАДЖИЛАЗОВ Михаил ТАМПЛИЕР

2 ФИЛЕВ Виктор МЛАДОСТ    15/5

ПАНЕВ Александър

Final

ФИЛЕВ Виктор
   15/11

ФИЛЕВ Виктор
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 21 fencers) page 1/1

rank name and first name flag club status

1 ФИЛЕВ Виктор МЛАДОСТ
2 ПАНЕВ Александър МЛАДОСТ

3 ВЕЛИКОВ Веселин РУСЕ
3 ХАДЖИЛАЗОВ Михаил ТАМПЛИЕР

5 ХРИСТОВ Камен ЦСКА
6 СИМЕОНОВ Борис КОРСАР

7 БОЙКОВ Кристиян РУСЕ
8 ДИМИТРОВ Боян КОРСАР

9 ДАЛЕКОВ Симеон ОЛИМПИК
10 АНГЕЛОВ Андрей ЦСКА

11 ЛАЗОВ Димитър ТАМПЛИЕР
12 КОЛЕВ Иван КОРСАР

13 ПЕТРОВ Петър ПЛОВДИВ БГ
14 КИТЕНОВ Виктор КОРСАР

15 АНДРЕЕВ Антон ЦСКА
16 АЛЕКСАНДРОВ Кристиян ЦСКА

17 МАЛЧЕВ Мартин ТАМПЛИЕР

18 СТОИЛОВ Васил КОРСАР

19 ДЪРЛЯНОВ Христо НЕСЕБЪР
20 ДИМИРЕВ Дамян НЕСЕБЪР

20 ТОДОРОВ Никола КОРСАР
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